

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5331/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19-11-2018 in CR No. 3420/2016 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

M/S. NIRMAL BANG COMMODITIES PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SADASHIV HOLDINGS PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-07-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Malvika Kapila, AOR
Mr. Ravichandra Hegde, Adv.
Ms. Natabrata Bhattacharya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shubham Bhalla, AOR
Mr. Yajur Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Samota, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Sirvastava, Adv.
Mr. Sumeir Ahuja, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 11.08.2021.

(NEETU SACHDEVA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR